
STYLIST

TECHNICIAN EXPERT
TECHNICIAN

SENIOR
STYLIST

SENIOR
TECHNICIAN

JUNIOR
TECHNICIAN

CREATIVE
DIRECTOR

GEORGE
DAVIS SNR

Styling

Cut & Finish

Blow Dry (30min)

Prom / Hair Up

Girls Under 16* 

Gents Cut & Finish

Conditioning Treatment 

Plex treatment 

Technical Services

Full Head Tint

Semi

Half Head Foils

Full Head Foils

Full Head & All Over Colour 

Balayage

Roots

Highlights

Keratin Smoothing Treatment

Permanent Waving

Toner

Colour Placement

 

35.00

20.00

25 - 35.00

25.00 

15.00 

10.00 

21.00

45.00

40.00

40 - 45.00

50 - 60.00

60 - 70.00

60.00

40 - 45.00

50.00

N/A

N/A

10 - 15.00

N/A

 

65.00

25 - 35.00

N/A

40.00 

31.00 

10.00

21.00 

61.00

61.00

66.00

86.00

91.00

91.00

56.00

66.00

POA

POA

21 - 25.00

POA
 

51.00

26.00

35 - 50.00

31.00

26.00 

10.00

21.00 

56.00

51.00

66.00

81.00

91.00

91.00

51.00

56.00

POA

POA

21.00

POA
 

46.00

26.00

35 - 50.00

31.00 

26.00 

10.00

21.00 

56.00

46.00

56.00

76.00

91.00

91.00

51.00

56.00

POA

POA

15.00

POA
 

CANCELLATION POLICY

We are an independent business and last minute cancellations, rescheduling and no shows do untold damage to us.
Please try and book an appointment time that you know you can make.

Our salon prices are based upon experience, training and the continual development of our stylists so if you make an 
appointment with a young stylist, please expect the appointment to take a little longer than usual.

*For children's appointments, please call the salon on 01527 577000 

A skin test must be performed at least 48 hours prior to any tint application. 
Unfortunately we will not be able to carry out any technical services on clients who have not had a skin test.

 A 50% charge will be made for missed appointments without 24 hours full notice and no shows will be charged 100% of the 
appointment fee.

PRICE GUIDE


