

Styling —	STYLIST	SENIOR STYLIST	CREATIVE DIRECTOR	GEORGE DAVIS SNR
Stylling —				
Cut & Finish	35.00	46.00	51.00	65.00
Blow Dry (30min)	20.00	26.00	26.00	25 - 35.00
Prom / Hair Up	25 - 35.00	35 - 50.00	35 - 50.00	N/A
Girls Under 16*	25.00	31.00	31.00	40.00
Gents Cut & Finish	15.00	26.00	26.00	31.00
Conditioning Treatment	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
Plex treatment	21.00	21.00	21.00	21.00
Technical Services	JUNIOR TECHNICIAN	TECHNICIAN	SENIOR TECHNICIAN	EXPERT TECHNICIAN
Full Head Tint	45.00	56.00	56.00	61.00
Semi	40.00	46.00	51.00	61.00
Half Head Foils	40 - 45.00	56.00	66.00	66.00
Full Head Foils	50 - 60.00	76.00	81.00	86.00
Full Head & All Over Colour	60 - 70.00	91.00	91.00	91.00
Balayage	60.00	91.00	91.00	91.00
Roots	40 - 45.00	51.00	51.00	56.00
Highlights	50.00	56.00	56.00	66.00
Keratin Smoothing Treatment	N/A	POA	POA	POA
Permanent Waving	N/A	POA	POA	POA
Toner	10 - 15.00	15.00	21.00	21 - 25.00
Colour Placement	N/A	POA	POA	POA



CANCELLATION POLICY

We are an independent business and last minute cancellations, rescheduling and no shows do untold damage to us. Please try and book an appointment time that you know you can make.

Our salon prices are based upon experience, training and the continual development of our stylists so if you make an appointment with a young stylist, please expect the appointment to take a little longer than usual.

*For children's appointments, please call the salon on 01527 577000

A skin test must be performed at least 48 hours prior to any tint application. Unfortunately we will not be able to carry out any technical services on clients who have not had a skin test.

A 50% charge will be made for missed appointments without 24 hours full notice and no shows will be charged 100% of the appointment fee.